Allegato A

CENTRO STORICO 1° CATEGORIA

Tipo Descrizione Dal Numero Pari
P.zza Caduti Liberta’ 0
Via Casali Francesco 0
Vicolo De Andre' Fabrizio 0
Via del Paradosso 2
Via Fabriani Severino 2
Via Machella Nicolo' 0
Via Monache 0
Via Obici Giuseppe 0
Via Piccioli Prudenzio 0
P.zzale  Rangoni 0
Viale Rimembranze 2
P.zza Roma 0
Via Roncati Francesco 2
Via S. Adriano 2
Via S. Carlo 0
Via S. Giovanni 2
Via S. Maria 0
Via Savani Giuseppe 0
Via Tacchini Pietro 0
P.zza Trento Trieste 0
Via Umberto | 0
Via Vischi Luigi 0
Via Zanichelli Girolamo 0

CENTRO ABITATO 2° CATEGORIA

Tipo Descrizione Dal Numero Pari
Via Alighieri Dante 0
Via Amaldi 0
Via Amendola Giovanni 0
Via Baldini Alfredo 0
Via Barozzi Jacopo 0
P.zza dei Beccadori 0
Via Bellini Vincenzo 0
Via Belvedere di Sotto 50
Via Berlinguer Enrico 0
Via Bernini G. Lorenzo 0
Piazza Bianchini Augusto 0
Via Bondi Don Attilio 0
Via Bonetti Alberto 0
Via Botticelli Sandro 0
Via Briani Gerolamo 0
Via Buonarroti M. 0
Via Caboto Sebastiano 0
Via Canevazzi Antonio 0
Via Canova Antonio 0
Via del Carmine 0
Via Casalgrandi Aldo 0
Via Castellaro 2
Via Castelnuovo Rangone 2
Via Cellini Benvenuto 0
Via Cervarola 4
Via Cimabue 0
Via Circonvallaz. Nord 0
Via Coccola 92
Via Collina Walter 0
Via Colombo Cristoforo 0
Via Corona Sergio 0
Via Curie Marie 0
Via Da Vinci Leonardo 0
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De Amicis Edmondo
De Gasperi Alcide
Mons.L.Della Valle
Di Vittorio
Donatello
Donizetti Gaetano
Doria Andrea
Drusiani Remo
Emilia

dei Fabbri
Fabriani Severino
Famigli Lilliano
Fellini Federico
Ferrari Paolo
Ferraris Galileo
Fiorenzi Adelmo
Follereau Raul
Folloni Giorgio
Galilei Galileo
Galvani Luigi
Gandhi M.
Garibaldi Giuseppe
Ghiarole

Gibellini Dante
Giotto

Gramsci Antonio
Grandi Luigi
Graziosi Edoardo
Isonzo

Italia

King M.L.

Labriola Antonio
Lazio

Leopardi Giacomo
Liguria

dei Liutai
Lombardia

Luppi Giovanni
Majorana Ettore
Malatesta Adeodato
Manni Bruno
Mantegna Andrea
Manzoni Alessandro
Maramotti Aldo
Guglielmo Marconi
dei Marmorari
Mascagni Pietro
Masera Sotto
Matteotti Giacomo
Mazzini Giuseppe
Medicine

Menotti Ciro
Meucci Antonio
Modenese

Monari Don Elio
Morselli Aldino
Muratori L.Antonio
Orlandi Luciano
Pace

Pacinotti Antonio
Paderni Diego
Paganini Nicolo'
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Panaro

del Paradosso
Giovanni Pascoli
Passetto

Pelosa

Perruzza Calcedonio
Piave

Piemonte

Pilamiglio

Po

Marco Polo

Ponte Corvo Bruno
Ponte Marianna
Popoli Egidio
Puccini Giacomo
Puglia

Quartieri Ferdinando
IV Novembre

Ramazzini Bernardino

Rangoni Bianca
Reni Guido
Repubblica
Rimembranze
Risorgimento
Rodo Vito
Romagna

Roncati Francesco
F.lli Rosselli
Rossini Gioacchino
Sabin Albert

Sala Emma

. Adriano

. Giovanni

. Liberata

Maria

. Pellegrino

Vito

Vito

Sanzio Raffaello
Sardegna
Sassatelli
Settecani
Settecani

Sicilia

Simonini Samuele
Soli Bernardo
Spallanzani Lazzaro
Tacchini Pietro
Giuseppe Tacconi
Tagliamento
Tassoni Alessandro
Tevere

Tintoretto

dei Tintori
Toscana

Turati Filippo
Vecellio Tiziano
Veneto

XX Settembre
XXII Aprile

G. da Verazzano
Verdi Giuseppe
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9.998
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9.998
9.998
9.998
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9.998
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9.998
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9.998
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330
9.998

9.998

9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
2.126
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9.998
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9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
45
9.999
9.999
9.999
29
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
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9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
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329
9.999

9.999
1.201
9.999
9.999
9.999

9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
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9.999
9.999
9.999
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Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via

Veronese
Vespucci
Vignolese

Vischi Luigi
Vivaldi Antonio
Volta Alessandro
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9.998
9.998
1.790
9.998
9.998
9.998

ZONA PERIFERICA FUORI CENTRO ABITATO 3° CATEGORIA

Tipo
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
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Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
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Via
Via
Via
Via
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Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
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Via
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Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
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Descrizione
Bachelet
Baranzona
Belvedere di Sopra
Belvedere di Sotto
Borsellino Paolo
Cabianca

Capitini Aldo
Castellaro
Castelnuovo Rangone
Cervarola
Cervarola Sotto
Coccola

Coccola

Collecchio

Confine

Corticella

Falcone Giovanni
Fermi Enrico
Foschiero

Ghiarole

Guido Rossa
Lugazzo

Macchioni

Masera Sopra
Masera Sotto
Medicine
Modenese
Montanara

Moro Aldo

Myrdal Alva Reimer
Paderni

Papa Giovanni XXIII
Pelloni Michele
Pertini Sandro
Pilamiglio

Poggioli

Ponte Marianna
Prov.le Vignola Sassuolo
Rangoni (Privata)
Rio Secco

S. Liberata

S. Pellegrino

S. Vito

Settecani

Settecani

Viazza

Vignolese

Vittime del Terrorismo
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Al Numero Pari
9.998
9.998
9.998

48
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
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0
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
9.998
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2.128
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9.998
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1.993
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Al Numero Dispari
9.999
9.999
9.999
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9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
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65
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999

0
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
3.475

0

0
9.999
9.999
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